YONEX Bendigo International 2024

Q Badminton Oceania | Bendigo, Australia

# GROUP ENTRY

9 10/9/2024 to 10/13/2024 # WITHDRAW ENTRY

International Challenge

MS Acceptance list

Select event: MS v

106 Active entries

9/10/2024
Seeding Ranking: 9/17/2024
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main

1 59077 [TPE] KUO Kuan Lin Chinese Taipei ~ #71 24770 10 2
2 87029 [TPE] WANG Po-Wei Chinese Taipei ~ #78 22870 10 3
3 64081 [TPE] LIAO Jhuo-Fu Chinese Taipei ~ #85 21750 10 5
4 77143 [l (CAN] Xiaodong SHENG Canada #91 19510 10 4
5 69712 BN INA] Alvi Wijaya CHAIRULLAH Indonesia #111 16253 8 8
6 95439 i [IND] Alap MISHRA India #119 15550 10 7
7 55920 (&)  [TPE] HUANG Ping-Hsien Chinese Taipei  #123 14890 9 9
8 75575 [SGP] Jia Wei Joel KOH Singapore #127 14633 10 6
9 99895 gl (NzU Edward LAU New Zealand ~ #141 13160 7 n
10 83265 EB [(AUS Ricky TANG Australia #152 11951 10 13
" 94332 Bl [AUS] Jack YU Australia #153 11878 10 12
12 90978 k [NEP] Prince DAHAL Nepal #161 11230 9 14
13 64561 f{' [AUS] Nathan TANG Australia #162 11207 10 15
14 99595 —— [IND] Siddharth Pratap SINGH India #163 11200 10 16
15 98860 Bl (MACIPUI Pang Fong Macau China  #168 10810 10 -
16 87857 [SRI] Dumindu ABEYWICKRAMA SriLanka #175 10300 10 -
17 98859 i  [IND] Abhishek SAINI India #186 9590 10 -
18 62395 ® [JPN] Shogo OGAWA Japan #189 9470 8 10
19 77792 [AUS] Jacob SCHUELER Australia #195 8896 10 -
20 93848 @® [JPN] Keisuke FUJIWARA Japan #201 8640 6 -
21 79256 [CAN] Imran WADIA Canada #203 8623 10 -
22 93882 [MAS] HUAN Kai Hern Malaysia #204 8600 10 -
23 63135 [TLS] Raymond SING Timor Leste #223 7530 8 -
24 78891 u [SUI] Nicolas A. MUELLER Switzerland #231 7115 10 -
25 94972 i [IND] Samarveer . India #232 7090 8 -
26 69529 [AUS] Kai Chen TEOH Australia #236 7030 10 -
27 66193 + [ENG] Heng Lin NGAN England #263 5900 10 -
28 61453 [AUS] Eveshgaran VASIGARAN Australia #269 5630 7 -
29 76618 BN [INA] henrikho wibowo KHO Indonesia #274 5440 10 -
30 56428 [AUS] Ken RICHARDSON Australia #305 4700 4 -
31 69521 g [AUS] Keith Mark EDISON Australia #313 4510 7 -
32 59658 [AUS] Karono KARONO Australia #324 4350 2 -
33 82204 [ [scp) Zong Han LEE Singapore #333 4310 10 -
34 51123 @ [SGP] LAU Jun Hui Marcus Singapore #339 4230 7 -
35 42435 [AUS] Zewei XIE Australia #342 4210 7 -
36 89982 [NZL] Avinash SHASTRI New Zealand ~ #348 4077 7 -
37 79814 [SRI1 Aashinsa HERATH Sri Lanka #363 3650 9 -
38 91853 [MAS] ONG Ken Yon Malaysia #377 3450 4 -
39 86104 [AUS] Pit Seng LOW Australia #381 3420 4 -
40 70845 [JPN] Toma NODA Japan #393 3120 2 -
41 98279 [TPE] WANG Yu-Kai Chinese Taipei  #398 3070 5 -
42 91254 [TPE] LU Chia Hung Chinese Taipei  #399 3070 3 -
23 86452 B+l [CAN] Hing Long WONG Canada #404 3010 6 -

4 61536 ® [JPN] Koya IWANO Japan #407 2970 2 -



Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
45 97497 i [IND] Ajay Satish Kumar NAIR India #422 2760 3 -
46 90878 E [MAS] Mohamad Haris Sufian RUSHDAN  Malaysia #434 2620 5 -
47 88705 [AUS] Asher Jing Jie OOI Australia #443 2450 4 -
48 60649 [IND] Aditya JOSHI India #448 2370 2 -
49 76669 [USA] Rylan TAN US.A. #463 2180 4 -
50 64890 [AUS] Jie Ying CHAN Australia #498 1900 3 -
51 73890 [NZL] Isaac CHAN New Zealand ~ #552 1520 1 -
52 99157 [AUS] William SAYAPHET Australia #563 1490 3 -
53 67396 [USA] Andrew TAN US.A. #600 1340 3 -
54 61780 u [MAC] PUI Chi Chon Macau China  #607 1300 2 1
55 68473 & [TPE] YiLlU Chinese Taipei #614 1280 2 2
56 99000 - [NZL] Bevan COX New Zealand ~ #638 1200 3 3

Qualifying
1 95140 [AUS] Aneesh NIRMAL Australia #646 1190 3 4
2 44209 = [MRI] Sheik Adnaan Shakil SAYED Mauritius #648 1180 5 -
3 99109 BB [AUS] Takeru KAI Australia #666 1100 5 -
4 91659 “ [NZL] Jonathan CURTIN New Zealand ~ #697 980 2 -
5 55701 [AUS] Wilson LI Australia #715 930 3 -
6 22378 [AUS] Caleb TEO Australia #719 920 1 -
7 66400 [AUS] Kijen LEW Australia #719 920 1 -
8 60582 [AUS] Ephraim STEPHEN SAM Australia #719 920 1 -
9 94983 [AUS] Nicholas Tran Quan PHAM Australia #719 920 1 -
10 90215 [NZL] Haoxuan XIA New Zealand ~ #813 790 2 -
1" 63811 [AUS] Alan MARTIN Australia #824 740 3 -
12 56990 + [ENG] WANG Yuehang England #855 670 2 -
13 78625 [AUS] Xing Huong GOH Australia #900 570 2 -
14 95109 [AUS] Timothy SENTOSA Australia #900 570 2 -
15 56003 [AUS] Om NEELAM Australia #969 530 2 -
16 96089 g [AUs] Evan RUSLI Australia #969 530 2 -
Reserves

1 31466 @B [AUS] Nathaniel SANTOSA Australia #1044 360 1 -
2 34645 " [AUS] Yaozu (David) ZHOU Australia #1044 360 1 -
3 50098 [AUS] Wey Shawn NG Australia #1044 360 1 -
4 63932 + [ENG] Eid Ali AL MALIKI England #1162 340 5 -
5 95021 i [IND] Charan Naik KELAVATHU India #1179 310 3 -
6 58912 i [IND] Harshit THAKUR India #1211 240 3 -
7 66867 E [MAS] KONG Teck Joon Malaysia #1246 210 1 -
8 99293 i [IND] Surya Pratap SINGH India #1302 180 3 -
9 19551 [AUS] Nicholas UNG Australia #1321 170 1 -
10 18621 [AUS] Owen En Khai LIM Australia #1321 170 1 -
1 98726 [AUS] Raphael LYDRA Australia #1321 170 1 -
12 32915 [AUS] Jamie ZHU Australia #1321 170 1 -
13 92501 mmm [THA] Kachain BUARUNG Thailand #1466 100 1 -
14 38704 + [ENG] Aoran ZHANG England #1749 30 1 -
15 50864 K [5GP] LIM Shun Tian Singapore #1759 20 1 -
16 64460 ® [JPN] Shotaro INAMITSU Japan - - - -
17 84864 &= (MAS] Jack Jin Zhe HUONG Malaysia - - - -
18 55023 [NZL] Winson WONG New Zealand - - - -
19 44316 [AUS] Tianyi ZENG Australia R R _ R
20 91325 il oNzu sy U New Zealand R R } R
21 19880 [AUS] Stephan SHEN Australia - - N -
22 49835 [AUS] Thierry LING Australia - - - -
23 48485 [AUS] Cheuk Hei LAU Australia - - - -
24 39629 [AUS] Roshan JOSEPH BIJU Australia - - - -
25 30899 @ 1AUs] Rishi Honda BOOPATHY Australia - - -
26 57077 B8 nusiBuFancu Australia - - -
27 55868 [AUS] Shaun LI Australia - - - -
28 28749 [AUS] Jinxuan WEE Australia - - - -
29 47906 B [AUs] Chen QIU Australia - - - -
30 36220 @58 [AUS] Xu Kong (Terrence) KOK Australia - - - -
31 11040 @8 [AUS] Kun Yue LIU Australia - - - -
32 44432 gl [AUS] Shanbo CHEN Australia - - - -
33 28040 [AUS] Avinash SRINIVAS Australia - - - -




Withdrawn

Member ID Player

41991

[AUS] Siu Hei Cyrus CHEUNG

Nationality

Australia

Rank Points

Tournaments Seed

9/13/2024
12:45 AM
(GMT +08:00)

9/15/2024
8:37PM
(GMT +08:00)
9/15/2024
8:37 PM
(GMT +08:00)

9/16/2024
10:51 PM
(GMT +08:00)

9/17/2024
5:12PM
(GMT +08:00)
9/17/2024
7:51PM
(GMT +08:00)
9/17/2024
10:39 PM
(GMT +08:00)

9/18/2024
11:57 PM
(GMT +08:00)
9/19/2024
5:25 PM
(GMT +08:00)
9/23/2024
9:25 AM
(GMT +08:00)

9/23/2024
11:21 AM
(GMT +08:00)

9/25/2024
9:27 AM
(GMT +08:00)
9/25/2024
3:36 PM
(GMT +08:00)

9/27/2024
1:41PM
(GMT +08:00)
9/27/2024
11:11 PM
(GMT +08:00)
9/30/2024
9:28 PM
(GMT +08:00)
9/30/2024
9:33 PM
(GMT +08:00)

Removed

97943

65546

58521

82093

63069

94576

59887

61772

69253

28791

99504

28915

83039

87117

70693

59967

59758

i-l

[MEX] Luis Ramon GARRIDO

[POL] Mikolaj SZYMANOWSKI

[POL] Dominik KWINTA

[MAC] AO Fei Long

[JPN] Ryoma MURAMOTO

[THA] Ratchaphol SRITHONG

[MAS] AU Wei Shan

[NEP] Jivan ACHARYA

[ITA] Giovanni TOTI

[AUS] Zhi-Ron TAN

[INA] Michael Daniel Royce KARAMOY

[AUS] Michael TAM

[IND] Gagan BALYAN

[MAS] SOONG Joo Ven

[CAN] Sam YUAN

[CAN] Lai Yin CHUNG

[ENG] LEUNG Ka Yau

Mexico

Poland

Poland

Macau China

Japan

Thailand

Malaysia

Nepal

Italy

Australia

Indonesia

Australia

India

Malaysia

Canada

Canada

England

#80 22539

#174 10301

#208 8344

#1466 100

#120 15430

#246 6620

#73 23971

#260 5960

#1466 100

#373 3550

#66 26230

#264 5850

#853 670

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

81214

82000

oy
7

o
+7

[AUS] Marcus KONG

[AUS] Forrest HUANG

Australia

Australia



YONEX Bendigo International 2024

Q Badminton Oceania | Bendigo, Australia
) 10/9/2024 to 10/13/2024

International Challenge

WS Acceptance list

48 Active entries

Select event: WS v

9/10/2024
Seeding Ranking: 9/17/2024
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main
1 86604 i  [IND] Tasnim MIR India #69 25950 10 1
2 66290 i [IND] TANYA HEMANTH India #73 25620 10 2
3 88079 [TPE] LIN Sih Yun Chinese Taipei ~ #78 23928 10 4
4 64389 [AUS] Tiffany HO Australia #83 22549 10 5
5 94348 [TPE] HUANG Ching Ping Chinese Taipei ~ #89 21390 10 6
6 61614 (&) [TPE] TUNG Ciou-Tong Chinese Taipei #102 18890 10 7
7 94594 EE [SGP] Yue Yann Jaslyn HOOI Singapore #103 18550 10 8
8 83422 B (AUS] Kai Qi (Bernice) TEOH Australia #115 16594 10 -
9 71673 [TPE] CHEN Su Yu Chinese Taipei #133 14500 10 -
10 61568 @® [JPN] Saena KAWAKAMI Japan #144 13360 5 -
1 57465 [ [5GP] INSYIRAH Khan Singapore #146 13206 10 R
12 95958 [TPE] Yi En HSIEH Chinese Taipei #169 10050 9 -
13 65556 [SGP] LEE Xin Yi Megan Singapore #199 8316 10 -
14 77633 “ Bl [AUS] Yuelin ZHANG Australia #211 7820 3 -
15 89473 (&) [TPE] TSAIl Hsin-Pei Chinese Taipei #289 4520 5 -
16 73164 n [MAC] PUI Chi Wa Macau China  #293 4440 3 -
17 63380 [NZL] Jenny ZHU New Zealand ~ #321 3720 2 -
18 66778 [IND] Annanya PRAVIN India #328 3640 8 -
19 73559 [AUS] Louisa MA Australia #333 3500 3 -
20 71280 [TPE] Yuan Chi LIAO Chinese Taipei #380 2680 3 -
21 25427 B8 [AUS] Hanna ZHANG Australia #395 2560 2 -
22 68140 i [IND] Prerana N. SHET India #398 2500 5 -
23 87429 f{' [AUS] Pitchaya Elysia VIRAVONG Australia #414 2350 3 -
24 18461 [SGP] LIM Tin En Tiffany Singapore #433 2070 2 -
25 42763 S5 1AUs] Ria BAIRY Australia #453 1800 2 -
26 84311 ¢  [TPE] HUANG Yu Wei Chinese Taipei #455 1750 6 -
27 44874 “ gl [AUS] Mimi NGO Australia #484 1520 1 -
28 65301 f‘: [AUS] Sarah UNG Australia #532 1280 2 1
Qualifying
1 16665 [AUS] Smrithi ADEPU Australia #591 920 1 2
2 89154 el [AUS] Faye HUO Australia #659 910 2 -
3 92553 [TPE] LIAO Jui-Chi Chinese Taipei #677 800 3 -
4 22221 g [AUS] Alphonsa BIJOMON Australia #849 360 1 -
5 22333 [AUS] Jasmine JAP Australia #849 360 1 -
6 77522 [TPE] Yi Tsen HSIEH Chinese Taipei #994 210 1 -
7 40287 BB [AUs] seryna XIAO Australia - - .
8 74003 () [TPE] CHEN You-Chi Chinese Taipei - - - -
Reserves
1 93354 [THA] Pawankorn PUNYARATABANDHU Thailand - - - -
2 21245 [AUS] Ava WONG Australia - - - -
3 61317 [TPE] WANG Yu Si Chinese Taipei - - - -
4 29602 [AUS] Hao (Angela) SHEN Australia - - - -
5 95555 [TPE] Chih-Yun CHENG Chinese Taipei - - - -
6 43185 [AUS] Summer SUN Australia - - - -

# GROUP ENTRY

# WITHDRAW ENTRY



Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
7 18605 [AUS] Livia HUANG Australia - - - R
8 29136 [AUS] Rui GAO Australia - - . B
9 17984 [AUS] Xiwen LIANG Australia B : ) ;
10 46982 [AUS] Sai Tanvi MUSHINI Australia R R _ R
1 77763 [AUS] Michelle TAM Australia . B ) ;
12 43017 BB [AUS] Angela CHEN Australia R R B R
Withdrawn
9/15/2024
8:38 PM 84178 mmm [POL] Wiktoria DABCZYNSKA Poland #127 14744 10 -
(GMT +08:00)
9/16/2024
11:21 AM 73321 B [MAS]ENG Ler Qi Malaysia #26 6810 6 -
(GMT +08:00)
9/17/2024
11:20 AM 93726 mmiam  [IND] Prashansa BONAM India #265 5270 8 -
(GMT +08:00)
9/17/2024
4:20 PM 95027 [POR] Hok In LAM Portugal #524 1340 8 -
(GMT +08:00)
9/17/2024
10:39 PM 17558 E= [MAS] Ker Yie CHONG Malaysia - - . R
(GMT +08:00)
9/18/2024
11:57 PM 90039 B [NEP] Rasila MAHARIAN Nepal #212 7650 6 -
(GMT +08:00)
9/18/2024
11:58 PM 74747 B INEP] Amita GIRI Nepal _ _ R ~
(GMT +08:00)
9/23/2024
2:31PM 91807 mminm  [IND] Rakshitha Sree SANTHOSH RAMRA| - India #84 22270 10 -
(GMT +08:00)
9/26/2024
3:52PM 99714 i [IND] Imad Farooqui SAMIYA India 472 25680 0 3
(GMT +08:00)
Removed
9/9/2024 83066 [TPE] ZIH Ling HUANG Chinese Taipei - - - -



YONEX Bendigo International 2024

Q Badminton Oceania | Bendigo, Australia
) 10/9/2024 to 10/13/2024

International Challenge

MD Acceptance list

Select event: MD v

40 Active entries

9/10/2024

Seeding Ranking: 9/17/2024

# GROUP ENTRY

# WITHDRAW ENTRY

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main

69560 == [IND]Hariharan AMSAKARUNAN India

1 #63 26940 1 1
98187 == [IND]Ruban Kumar RETHINASABAPATHI India
87236 ® [JPN]Daisuke SANO Japan

2 #107 13310 26620 5 2
58487 ® [JPN]Tori AIZAWA Japan
71869 BB [AUS]Rizky HIDAYAT Australia

3 Eray . . #110 13070 26140 4 3
88126 W [AUSIFrengky Wijaya PUTRA Australia
79052 @ [TPEJPO Li-Wei Chinese Taipei

4 24328 - 6
64394 © [TPEJCHEN Cheng Kuan Chinese Taipei
95140 B [AUS]Aneesh NIRMAL Australia

5 S . 22700 - 7
28040 [ [AUS]Avinash SRINIVAS Australia
94332 B [aAUS]ack YU Australia

6 = . #132 10600 17667 6 4
69521 8 [AUS]Keith Mark EDISON Australia
50098 B [AUS]Wey Shawn NG Australia

7 = . 17640 - 8
29235 @8 [AUS]Jordan WANG Australia
90738 ® [JPN]Seiya INOUE Japan

8 #163 8550 17100 4
76165 ® [JPN]Haruki KAWABE Japan
88705 MH [AUS]Asher Jing Jie OOI Australia

° 87656 M8 [AUS]Rayne WANG Australia e
76357 BH [AUS]Frederick ZHAO Australia

10 S 14051
99869 8 [AUS]Kanki IGAWA Australia
82683 WMl [NZL]Dylan SOEDJASA New Zealand

11 = 195 6958 13916 3
60131 &l [NZL]Adam JEFFREY New Zealand
75793 FE [SRIThulith PALLIYAGURU Sri Lanka

12 . #226 5790 11580 5
49960 M [SRIjOshamika KARUNARATHNE Sri Lanka
86104 B8 [AUS]Pit Seng LOW Australia

13 = N 10420
95109 B8 [AUS]Timothy SENTOSA Australia
74732 [AUS]Pramudya KUSUMAWARDANA Australia

14 B= . . . #249 5040 10080 1
76674 B8 [AUS]Andika RAMADIANSYAH Australia
64944 ® [JPN]Hiroki MIDORIKAWA Japan

15 #269 4700 9400 2
82009 ® [JPN]Kyohei YAMASHITA Japan
66605 8 [AUS]Zi Qiang FU Australia

16 = 8880
11040 B [AUS]IKun Yue LIU Australia
95446 B [AUSISUbhash AROLIVEETTIL Australia

17 S 8880
35245 B [AUSIDurvesh CHATTOPADHYAY Australia
58904 M8 [SRIIMadhuka DULANJANA Sri Lanka

18 #219 5950 8500 7
92369 FE [SR|]Lahiru WEERASINGHE Sri Lanka
66750 EH [AUS]OOI Yi Hern Australia

19 #323 3600 7200 1
62414 =+ [ENG]Steven STALLWOOD England



Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
69680 ™ [SGP]Safin NOOR Singapore
20 o i 6064
98928 [SGP]Kriston Jun Hao CHOO Singapore
60582 [AUS]Ephraim STEPHEN SAM Australia
21 Ej=pn . #377 2800 5600 1
56428 [AUS]Ken RICHARDSON Australia
68845 I8 [SRIBuwaneka GOONETHILLEKA Sri Lanka
= 57994 FE [SR|)jason HOMER Sri Lanka .
87897 ™ [INA]Gabriel Christopher Wintan WIJAYA Indonesia
23 5427
63470 ™™ [INA]Michael Kaldrian WIGUNA Indonesia
55701 [AUS]Wilson LI Australia
24 - . 5011
67417 [AUS]Jordan YANG Australia
42435 [AUS]Zewei XIE Australia
® 90215 [NZL]Haoxuan XIA New Zealand 2
99000 M [NZL]Bevan COX New Zealand
* 55023 &l [NZLJWinson WONG New Zealand e
26588 B [SRIIDinura Rashmika Priyashantha GOLUWA MARAKKALAGE Sri Lanka
27 . #535 1840 3680 2 1
92564 BB [SR[]Siyath SENARATNE Sri Lanka
18621 [AUS]Owen En Khai LIM Australia
28 B . 3680 2
44316 [AUS]Tianyi ZENG Australia
Qualifying
89982 [NZL]JAvinash SHASTRI New Zealand
1 B #613 1520 3040 1
91659 WM [NZL]jonathan CURTIN New Zealand
31466 [AUS]Nathaniel SANTOSA Australia
: 22378 B8 [AUS]Caleb TEO Australia 2080
19551 [AUS]Nicholas UNG Australia
3 j— . #782 920 1840 1
32915 [AUS]Jamie ZHU Australia
70185 ™= [SGPIEng Keat Wesley KOH Singapore
4 - . #1012 682 1364 3
67533 [SGPJJunsuke KUBO Singapore
98860 EA [MAC]PUI Pang Fong Macau China
° 61780 B8 [MACIPUI Chi Chon Macau China %0
16151 [AUSIHanbo (Nathan) FENG Australia
6 - 840
24403 [AUS]Hou Long LAI Australia
90878 EE [MAS]Mohamad Haris Sufian RUSHDAN Malaysia
7
84864 =E [MAS]jack Jin Zhe HUONG Malaysia
39629 [AUS]Roshan JOSEPH BlJU Australia
: 49835 B8 [AUS]Thierry LING Australia
Reserves
64890 [AUS]Jie Ying CHAN Australia
1 S
36220 [AUS]IXu Kong (Terrence) KOK Australia
19880 [AUS]Stephan SHEN Australia
: 28749 [AUS]jinxuan WEE Australia
35451 8 [AUSINgai Chung LEUNG Australia
3 Sl
41991 [AUS]Siu Hei Cyrus CHEUNG Australia
12230 [AUS]Chee Hao CHAN Australia
4 =1
44423 [AUS]Ajay Krishnan CHELORA VEETIL Australia
Withdrawn
9/15/2024 58521 m=mm [POL]Dominik KWINTA Poland
8:37PM ) . #166 8480 12114 7
(GMT +08:00) 65546 == [POL]Mikolaj SZYMANOWSKI Poland
9/17/2024 89174 == [IND]P.S RAVIKRISHNA India
1:23PM . #112 12760 18229 7
(GMT +08:00) 56434 == [IND]Akshan SHETTY India
omaze 81993 B [AUS]/an Mark SOTEA Australia
10:43 PM
@mrsozon 43434~ [ENGISin Hei LAU England
9/19/2024 96514 [TPEJWANG Chi-Lin Chinese Taipei
4:31PM #130 10740 21480 2
@MTs0z00) 92913 [TPEICHIU Hsiang Chieh Chinese Taipei
9/20/2024 82204 ™ [SGP]Zong Han LEE Singapore
5:30 PM 5 3730
95552 [NZLun Kit NG New Zealand

(GMT +08:00)



Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
9/29/2024 72267 === [IND]Ishaan BHATNAGAR India
11:09 AM - . #470 2200 4400 1
(GMT +08:00) 60705 == [IND]Sankar Prasad UDAYAKUMAR India
9/29/2024 98935 == [IND]M.R. ARJUN India
4:25PM = . 27114 5
(GMT +08:00) 77389 === [IND]Sai PRATHEEK.K India
or30/2024 25799 ™ [SGPIWOO Yi Liang Briant Singapore
12:32 PM
@wrsoson 45501 ™ [SGPISIM YiJin Isaac Singapore
9/30/2024 59758 —+ [ENG]LEUNG Ka Yau England
9:28 PM
@mrsosoy 59967 EB[CAN]Lai Yin CHUNG Canada
Removed
81108 @ [TPEIYE Hong Wei Chinese Taipei
oz 97737 @ [TPE]WU Hsuan-Yi Chinese Taipei
63739 EE [USA]Presley SMITH US.A.
9/6/2024 =
62618 == [USA]JCHEN ZHIYI U.S.A.
97717 ™ [SGP]Jia Hao Howin WONG Singapore
9/10/2024 [ . .
98502 [SGP]Donovan Willard WEE Singapore
81214 [AUS]Marcus KONG Australia
oz 83318 H [AUS]EIton ZHANG Australia
Unassigned
87857 B [SRIIDumindu ABEYWICKRAMA Sri Lanka
90978 B [NEPIPrince DAHAL Nepal
42033 A [AUS]Roshan RAJKUMAR Australia
88845 *®* [KOR]LEE Jae Sun Korea



YONEX Bendigo International 2024

Q Badminton Oceania | Bendigo, Australia
) 10/9/2024 to 10/13/2024

International Challenge

WD Acceptance list

Select event: WD v

18 Active entries

9/10/2024
Seeding Ranking: 9/17/2024
Notional/Protected
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
96973 @ [TPEJHSU Yin-Hui Chinese Taipei
1 . .. #34 39930 19 1
69009 [TPEILIN Jhih Yun Chinese Taipei
77386 @ [TPEILEE Chih Chen Chinese Taipei
2 #117 11050 22100 4 2
64300 @ [TPE]LIN YEN YU Chinese Taipei
85030 [AUS]Kaitlyn EA Australia
3 S . 21224
64389 [AUS]Tiffany HO Australia
61614 @ [TPE]ITUNG Ciou-Tong Chinese Taipei
' 77522 @ [TPE]Yi Tsen HSIEH Chinese Taipei e
50260 [AUS]Priska KUSTIADI Australia
5 5 1697
97675 [NZL]Camellia ZHOU New Zealand '
74117 [AUS]Dania NUGROHO Australia
6 S L . . #201 5810 11620 3 4
83422 [AUS]Kai Qi (Bernice) TEOH  Australia
71673 @ [TPEJCHEN Su Yu Chinese Taipei
- 0
! 95958 & [TPE]Yi En HSIEH Chinese Taipei 10
97060 === [IND]Varshini VISWANATH SRI India
8 . #266 3950 7900 2
97262 == [IND]Arathi Sara SUNIL India
58488 [AUS]Gronya SOMERVILLE Australia
9 .. . #269 3850 7700 1 3
90442 [AUS]Nozomi SHIMIZU Australia
44874 B8 [AUSIMimi NGO Australia
10 Sram 7360
65301 [AUS]Sarah UNG Australia
42763 [AUS]Ria BAIRY Australia
1 5 . #398 2220 4440 1
22221 B [AUS]Alphonsa BIJOMON Australia
46982 [AUS]Sai Tanvi MUSHINI Australia
” 25427 [AUS]Hanna ZHANG Australia 680
66778 === [IND]JAnnanya PRAVIN India
13 . #497 1750 3500 3
68140 == [IND]Prerana N. SHET India
98197 ™= [SGP]Yi Ting Elsa LAl Singapore
14 . R 1540
21605 [SGPICi Sin TEOH Singapore
29602 [AUS]Hao (Angela) SHEN Australia
* 43185 [AUSISummer SUN Australia
99805 [AUS]Dharshinie VASIGARAN Australia
* 40287 @8 [AUS]Seryna XIAO Australia
17984 [AUS]IXiwen LIANG Australia
v 21245 B8 [AUS]Ava WONG Australia
98007 [AUS]Carina SAM Australia
* 66868 I [AUS]oanne ZHENG Australia
Withdrawn
o002 65247 = [MASILEONG Mei Chin Malaysia
8:36 PM
@mrsozon 99056 ZE [MASIKOK Yun Ning Malaysia

# GROUP ENTRY

# WITHDRAW ENTRY



Removed

Member ID Player

Nationality

Rank Points

Notional/Protected
points

Tournaments Seed

9/4/2024

9/9/2024

70860
62713

59943
83066

[TPEJYANG Chu Yun
[TPE]Nicole Gonzales CHAN

[TPEIWANG Szu-Min

&
@ [TPE]ZIH Ling HUANG

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei



YONEX Bendigo International 2024

Q Badminton Oceania | Bendigo, Australia
) 10/9/2024 to 10/13/2024

International Challenge

XD Acceptance list

Select event: XD v

38 Active entries

9/10/2024
Seeding Ranking: 9/17/2024
Notional/Protected
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
57372 == [IND]JDHRUV KAPILA India
1 . #77 18720 37440 5 1
94165 mim [IND]Tanisha CRASTO India
64394 @ [TPEJCHEN Cheng Kuan Chinese Taipei
: 77386 @ [TPEJLEE Chih Chen Chinese Taipei 2ot °
79052 @ [TPE]PO Li-Wei Chinese Taipei
3 i o 17637 6
64300 [TPE]ILIN YEN YU Chinese Taipei
67417 [AUS]ordan YANG Australia
¢ 95958 & [TPE]Yi En HSIEH Chinese Taipei 1290 !
87656 [AUSIRayne WANG Australia
5 B . #193 6400 12800 2 3
85030 [AUS]Kaitlyn EA Australia
76674 BB [AUS]Andika RAMADIANSYAH  Australia
6 o 12560 8
90442 [AUSINozomi SHIMIZU Australia
63470 ™ [INAIMichael Kaldrian WIGUNA Indonesia
7 - ) . #185 6800 11333 6 2
97530 [INA]Nathalie IVYANA Indonesia
86104 [AUS]Pit Seng LOW Australia
8 - . 10660
73559 B8 [AUS]Louisa MA Australia
60131 WMl [NzL]Adam JEFFREY New Zealand
9 = #230 5120 10240 2 4
77993 [NZLJjustine VILLEGAS New Zealand
76357 B8 [AUS]Frederick ZHAO Australia
10 E= . #257 4420 8840 2
77633 [AUS]IYuelin ZHANG Australia
60582 [AUS]Ephraim STEPHEN SAM  Australia
1 5 . #257 4420 8840 2
74117 8 [AUS]Dania NUGROHO Australia
22378 [AUS]Caleb TEO Australia
12 - . 7520
22333 B [AUS)asmine JAP Australia
95109 [AUS]Timothy SENTOSA Australia
¢ 66868 8 [AUS]oanne ZHENG Australia 8080
95140 BB [AUS]Aneesh NIRMAL Australia
14 i 5120
22221 [AUS]Alphonsa BJOMON Australia
82683 [NZL]Dylan SOEDJASA New Zealand
15 5 5120
97675 [NZL]Camellia ZHOU New Zealand
62414 =+ [ENGISteven STALLWOOD England
16 = . 4900
50260 3 [AUS]Priska KUSTIADI Australia
99895 [NZLIEdward LAU New Zealand
17 B . #419 2220 4440 1
58488 [AUS]Gronya SOMERVILLE Australia
50098 [AUSIWey Shawn NG Australia
* 44874 8 [AUSIMimi NGO Australia 80
55701 [AUSIWilson LI Australia
® 77522 @ [TPE]Yi Tsen HSIEH Chinese Taipei e

# GROUP ENTRY

# WITHDRAW ENTRY



Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
78625 [AUS]Xing Huong GOH Australia
20 S X ) . #622 1470 2940 2
87429 [AUS]Pitchaya Elysia VIRAVONG Australia
39629 [AUS]Roshan JOSEPH BljU Australia
n 89154 [AUS]Faye HUO Australia 80
70185 ™= [SGPIEng Keat Wesley KOH Singapore
22 = . #730 1160 2320 2
73013 [SGP]JIN Yu Jia Singapore
98928 ™ [SGP]Kriston Jun Hao CHOO Singapore
23 - A . #974 720 1440 2
98191 [SGP]Yi Ting Elsa LAl Singapore
73890 [NZL]Isaac CHAN New Zealand
24 1440
63380 [NZLYenny ZHU New Zealand
29235 [AUSordan WANG Australia
25 - A #1138 360 720 1
65301 [AUS]Sarah UNG Australia
98860 EA [MAC]PUI Pang Fong Macau China
26 . #1284 240 480 1
73164 EH [MACIPUI ChiWa Macau China
69680 ™ [SGP]Safin NOOR Singapore
27
21605 ™ [SGPICi Sin TEOH Singapore
59697 [AUS]Julian Mao Lun LEE Australia
28 o
99805 [AUSIDharshinie VASIGARAN  Australia
Qualifying
19880 [AUS]Stephan SHEN Australia
1 =
29602 8 [AUS]Hao (Angela) SHEN Australia
42033 [AUS]JRoshan RAJKUMAR Australia
2 =T
18528 [AUS]Sekar Putri DAMAYANT!  Australia
49835 [AUS]Thierry LING Australia
: 40287 [AUS]Seryna XIAO Australia
28749 [AUS]inxuan WEE Australia
* 43185 @8 [AUSISUmMmer SUN Australia
19551 8 [AUS]Nicholas UNG Australia
: 17984 B8 [AUS]Xiwen LIANG Australia
44316 [AUS]Tianyi ZENG Australia
6 -
16665 [AUS]Smrithi ADEPU Australia
47906 [AUSIChen QIU Australia
7 S
46982 [AUS]Sai Tanvi MUSHINI Australia
36220 [AUS]IXu Kong (Terrence) KOK  Australia
i 98007 8 [AUS]Carina SAM Australia
Reserves
44432 [AUS]Shanbo CHEN Australia
! 43017 [AUS]Angela CHEN Australia
42435 [AUS]Zewei XIE Australia
: 29136 B8 [AUSIRUI GAO Australia
Withdrawn
9/18/2024 61772 B [NEP]Jivan ACHARYA Nepal
11:57 PM 12000
(GMT +08:00) 74747 B [NEP]Amita GIRI Nepal
9/19/2024 96514 @ [TPE]WANG Chi-Lin Chinese Taipei
4:31PM 6924
@MTs0s00) 69009 © [TPEILIN Jhih Yun Chinese Taipei
9/19/2024 92913 [TPEICHIU Hsiang Chieh Chinese Taipei
4:31PM 23707
@mT+ozon 96973 [TPEJHSU Yin-Hui Chinese Taipei
9/25/2024 28915 [AUSIMichael TAM Australia
9:27 AM . . #958 880 1760 1
(GMT +08:00) 77763 W [AUS]Michelle TAM Australia
Removed
97737 9 [TPE]WU Hsuan-Yi Chinese Taipei
9/4/2024
70860 @ [TPE]YANG Chu Yun Chinese Taipei
81108 [TPEIYE Hong Wei Chinese Taipei
9/4/2024
62713 [TPEINicole Gonzales CHAN Chinese Taipei
60980 === [IND]JRohan KAPOOR India
9/9/2024
69619 == [IND]JGADDE Ruthvika Shivani India



Notional/Protected
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed

91853 EE [MASIONG Ken Yon Malaysia
89581 [AUS]Lee Yen KHOO Australia

9/10/2024



